BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

SHERIFF - REQUEST APPROVAL FOR A MANUFACTURER’S SINGLE SOURCE PROCUREMENT

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |oF A PORTABLE SILVUS TECHNOLOGIES INC. RADIO SYSTEM (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

orIGINATING DEPT:  |Sheriff's Office

Approval Signature

Signature Verification

s

Andfew Strong (Sep 27,2024 12:57 PDT)

Wk D?

fopebiicn ’yé:u‘«[‘()/ :

bsette Tord for Kelly A I

Josette Ford for Kelly A. Martinez (Sep 27,2024 T2:06 PDT)

Allen Hunsberger (Sep 27, 2024 12:18 PDT)

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2024-09-27 12:57PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Karina Galvan

E-signed 2024-09-27 12:07PM PDT
karina.galvan@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Mark Day

E-signed 2024-09-27 02:07PM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2024-09-27 12:35PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Josette Ford for Kelly A. Martinez
E-signed 2024-09-27 12:06PM PDT
josette.ford@sdsheriff.org

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2024-09-27 12:18PM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant
Director, Purchasing and Contractin




